2023 ZBA SCHEDULE

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
MEETING DATES

ZBA SUBMITTAL DEADLINE

If SCPB review required
must be to County by this date

Tuesday, January 3, 2023

* | Tuesday, December 13,2022

Wednesday, December 7, 2022

Tuesday, February 7, 2023

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Thursday, January 5, 2023

Tuesday, March 7, 2023

Tuesday, February 14, 2023

Thursday, February 2, 2023

Tuesday, March 21, 2023

Tuesday, February 28, 2023

Thursday, March 2, 2023

Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Thursday, March 2, 2023

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Tuesday, March 28, 2023

Thursday, March 2, 2023

Tuesday, May 2, 2023

Tuesday, April 11, 2023

Thursday, April 6, 2023

Tuesday, May 16, 2023

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

Thursday, April 6, 2023

Tuesday, June 6, 2023

Tuesday, May 16, 2023

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Tuesday June 20, 2023

* | Tuesday, May 30, 2023

Thursday, June 1, 2023

Tuesday, July 18, 2023

Tuesday, June 27, 2023

Thursday, June 1, 2023

Tuesday, August 15, 2023

Tuesday, July 25, 2023

Thursday July 6, 2023

Tuesday, September 5, 2023

* | Tuesday, August 15, 2023

Thursday, August 3, 2023

Tuesday, September 19, 2023

Tuesday, August 29, 2023

Thursday, August 3, 2023

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Tuesday, September 12, 2023

Thursday, September 7, 2023

Tuesday, October 17, 2023

Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Thursday, September 7, 2023

Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Tuesday, October 31, 2023

Thursday, October 11, 2023

Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Tuesday, November 14, 2023

Thursday, November 2, 2023

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

Thursday, December 7, 2023

Note: Only 1 meeting scheduled for the months of January, February, July, August, November and

December.

If application is required to be reviewed by the Saratoga County Planning Board, hearing date may be
delayed as they only meet on the 3" Thursday of each month.

* Meetings that will be held in Conference Room C due to holiday and conflict with Town Board

meeting.




